
Gluten free Lactose free Pork free

Menu
Sandwiches

Sweet and savoury snacks

Coffees and herbal teas

Nectar and chocolate milk

Waters and soft drinks

Beers

Wines

Liquors and cava**

Our choice

Pastries

Club sandwich: chicken, bacon, egg and barbecue.
Ham and cheese sandwich.
Creamy Mediterranean sandwich: cream cheese, 
egg, sundried tomato, black olive, crispy onion and 
mayonnaise.
Chicken sandwich with cheese*.
Croque-Monsieur.
Cured iberian shoulder sandwich.
Seasonal selection / Box.

Kit Kat.
Conguitos.
Filipinos.
Cookies Choco Star.
Sugar-free cookies Mini Chip Choco Zero.
Extra crispy chips. 	
Peanuts with honey and salt.

Glass of milk.
Glass of soy drink.
Coffee.
Decaffeinated coffee.
Herbal teas.
Cola Cao.
Double coffee.

Chocolate milk, 20 cl.
Orange nectar, 20 cl.

Cabreiroá mineral water, 50cl.
Perrier sparkling water, 50 cl.
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, 33 cl.
Orange Fanta Zero, 33 cl.
Fuze Tea, 33 cl.
Schweppes tonic water, 33 cl.

Estrella Galicia Especial, 33 cl.
Estrella Galicia 0,0% Tostada, 33 cl.
1906 Reserva Especial – La Milnueve, 33 cl.

Red wine, 18,7 cl. 
White wine, 18,7 cl.

Whisky Dewar’s White Label, 5 cl.
Vodka Moskovskaya, 5 cl.
Gin Martin´s Miller’s, 5 cl.
Flor de Caña Rum 12 years old, 5 cl.
Sparkling wine Anna de Codorníu, 20 cl.

Chewing-gum / Gummy-candy.
Mini dried sausage with breadsticks.
Yakisoba noodles.
Potato omelette with breadsticks.
Caesar salad.

Toast.
Croissant.
Donuts (1 unit).
Vanilla or chocolate muffin*.

7,20 € 
7,20 €
7,20 €

8,10 € 
8,10 €
9,20 €

20,00 €

3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €

2,20 €
2,20 €
3,10 €
3,10 €
3,10 €
3,40 € 
4,30 €

3,80 €
4, 10 €

3,20 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

4,80 €
4,80 €
5,00 €

5,20 €
5,20 €

7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
8,60 €

2,80 €
4,10 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
8,20 €

3,20 € 
3,40 €
3,40 €
3,40 €

Pay by card WITHOUT a minimum amount and up to a maximum of €150. We do not guarantee 
change for notes over €50. Please check availability of change.
Please ask for your receipt and keep it for any possible claim. Prices with service and VAT included.
Consult our product labels for any questions over allergens. We apologise if any of our suggestions 
are not available.
The sale of alcoholic beverages to persons under 18 years of age is prohibited. Alcohol abuse is a 
danger to health.
We allow our travellers to take away leftover food at no extra charge. Check with our crews.
All disposable material in our cafeteria is biodegradable and compostable or recyclable.
Complaint sheets are available.
Non-contractual photos.

We accept debit cards and the following CREDIT CARDS:

*Products according to season. 
**Brands subject to product availability.

CC AVE INTERNACIONAL / 09-2025

Gourmet Menu

FOR JUST

2€

Croque-Monsieur Chicken sandwich 
with cheese*

Caesar 
salad

or or

Water or nectar or soft drink or beer

Sweet or savoury snack*

Water or nectar or soft drink or beer

*”Sweet and savoury snack” Family

or

Sweet snack* Savoury snack*

FOR JUST

2€

*”Sweet and savoury snack” Family

Water or nectar or soft 
drink or beer or wine

Iberian Menu

Cured iberian shoulder sandwich

Savoury snack* or mini dried 
sausage with breadsticks

Sweet snack*

FOR JUST

2€

*”Sweet and savoury snack” Family

Express Menu
FOR JUST

2€

Water or nectar or soft drink or beer

Sandwich

Savoury snack*Sweet snack*

or

*”Sweet and savoury snack” Family

-3,10
	 €

Save 
up to13,30

	 €

-3,10
	 €

Save 
up to12,30

	 €

FOR JUST

2€

-4,10
	 €

Save 
up to14,40

	 €

-2,40
	 €

Save 
up to5,30

	 €

-1,80
	 €

Save 
up to6,40

	 €

or

*Product according to season

FOR JUST

2€

Sucré Menu

Menu Picapica

or

or or

DonutsCroissant Vanilla or chocolate muffin*

or

Toast Sweet snack Hot beverage

FOR JUST

2€

Iberian Menu

14,40
€

Save up to

-4,10

Express Menu
12,30

€ -3,10
Save up to


